*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003, including Annex
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
CHF3523xNT Series Power RF Chip Termination
Features
■ DC to 5 GHz
■ Terminal for lead attachment
■ Low VSWR

(0.039)
VERSION C VERSION D
How To Order
CHF  3523  x  N  T  500  L  W
Model
Size
Version
C = 150 W, 3 GHz
D = 100 W, 5 GHz
Substrate
Mount
T = Tab
Value
500 = 50 Ohm
Function
L = Termination
Finish
W = Tin Plated
REV. 07/07
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor